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
& waterfront trail.   $579K 
$118k below assessment!Port Credit: 1072 Enola Ave, Miss.

NEW

6 + 4 bdrms! 2 yrs old

I/g POOL

ICF home. ~10 min to 
401. Hi-speed internet.  
Backs onto trees.  Great 
Rm w12’ceiling, crown 
molding, hrdwd fl , FP, 
columns, pot lights & 
French dr w/o to cov-
ered deck.  Kit over-
looks fam rm w 3 sided  
FP & bay window.  Full 
walk out lower level 
with 9’ ceilings. Stunning!Halton Hills: 10 Deer Run Crescent

NEW

4.23 Ac

Awesome open concept 
log home & separate 3 
car gar/studio on ~ 22 
acres (2 deeds) in NEC 
backing onto Scotsdale 
(~ 531ac).  Built with 
timeless materials & 
craftsmanship. Private! 
i/g pool & landscaped 
grounds surrounded by 
mature forest.  ~10 min 
to Georgetown &GO! Halton Hills: 13669 27th SR H. Hills

NEW

Rod*

The Presswood Team
*Sales Representatives

Dinah*

Local/TorontoMississauga
E-mail us at: rpresswood@trebnet.com

~ 500 Sq. ft. and up. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
~ 1180 sq. ft. professional space - already setup as Dr’s. office. $2200 per month.

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

(905) 874-3040
Res. 877-7303 Erin 833-9714

OFFICE SPACE
AVAILABLE

NEED A SHOP?
32’ x 48’ shop with hydro, h eat & 10’ ceilings. 3 bedroom bungalow with updated furnace, central air, oil tank,
electric panel, roof, security system and main floor windows. On almost one acre just minutes from town.
$399,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

YOUR OWN
PARK...

in exclusive Wildwood estate
subdivision on approx. 1/2
acre ravine lot. Gorgeous
perennial gardens. Custom
quality plus built, hardwood
in all principal rooms, all
baths ceramics, cen. air,
central vac, custom trim, 9’
ceilings, plus plus. $775,000.
Call Rod* or Dinah* for
personal viewing.    06-448-30

CUSTOM BUILT
HOME ON

2 ACRE LOT
Executive subdivision with
views of the Toronto skyline.
Builder’s own home with
maple hardwood, great room
with wood burning FP, formal
living & dining rooms, B/I S/S
appliances, 3 bedrooms, 5 pc.
ensuite, oversized triple car
garage. Quality throughout.
$799,900. Call Rod* or
Dinah*.   

COURT LOCATION
Lovely 3+1 bedroom
Cardinal model raised
bungalow offering garage,
hardwood, ceramics, cen
air, cen vac, updated
windows, new roof, vinyl
siding, eaves, soffit &
fascia. New pot lights in
soffits, large rec rm with
wet bar, brick FP, 4 pc &
office/4th bedroom. Don’t
miss this home.
$329,900. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 

$775,000 NEW  

SOLD

(905) 877-5165
Res. 877-7303 Erin 833-9714

SOLD
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